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
info. 04-649-VL

I!I,IUAINT "'.’ILLAGE OF CHELTEMHAM
On beautiful country road w/over 1/2 acre near the
Credit River, 3+1 bdrm bungalow w/2.5 car garage,
fin bsmnt w/fam rm + 4th bdrm or office, oak kitchen
cabinets, bthrm renovated. Country Iwmg 10 mins to
everything! $339,500. Iris Irwin* has the details.
04-489-60

PRIVATE
AND A
GREAT
FAMILY/

EXECUTIVE
HOME - 2+
ACRES

= Superb  home
1 w/large kit. O/L

i i e e T famlly rm, fire-

place, w/o to multr-leuel decl-: OIL rolling land & trees,
main fir office + laundry. Spacious master, 3 closets,
full enste, w/o basement, 3 car gar. $525,000. Martha
Summers®. 04-493-91

o
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e 280 Guelph Street,
Georgetown Marketplace

. 333 Mountainview Road South, Unit 7,

*Sales Rep.

65 ACRES
WORKING
FARM -

Productive farm

L3 with two dwellings,

4 R S Darn & out build-
mgs sunable fnr h::-rses close to Milton &

Campbellville. Call David* today to see this

property. 04-535-99

CUSTOM

BUILT

b By Freestone

==l Design in
Cameron
i Highlands with
; breathtaking
views, 2700 sq. ft. with walkout basement, brick
bungalow with stone front, triple car garage, sky-
lights, hardwood, ceramics, 6 pc ensuite, great
room, fireplace, built-in stainless steel appl:ances
$799, 900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 04-523-31

UNIQUE
ON19
ACRES

$649,000

Incredible
design &
décor on pri-
vate treed lot min to Town, golf & major
routes. Soaring ceilings, wrought iron rail-
ings, log great rm, 5 bdrms, 5 baths. Martha
Summers®*. 04-606-91

POWER OF
SALE

N $1,150,000

§ 82 acres, 8

bdrm main

residence,

2nd legal

residence,

3 ponds, tennis court, pool, 7 stall barn,

arena, private rolling property near Erin

Village. Act now!! Martha Summers®.
04-650-91

CHARM &
CHARACTER
$329,000

Gleaming
hardwoods
centre hall
plan. Large liv
e [oom, sep din-
ing room, main floor family rm could be
fabulous. Master bedrm with 3 pc ensuite,
upper level garden terrace. Call Brenda
Payton* to view. 04-605-30

P

PRIVATE SPA

Pool and hot tub

built into the 900

§ sq. ft.  deck.

:| Gorgeous home

#88 that has been

upgraded with

i granite counter-

tops, windows, custom ceramics, top quality broad-
loom, oak cabinetry, master with numerous built-in
clasets professionally finished basement with games
area, rec room, cust. wet bar, 2 pc. powder room.
$399,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* today. 04-643-30
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LA KL

**Assoc. Broker

..............

HALTON HILLS

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2000 Business Achievement Awards

“BUSINESS OF THE YEAR"

**% Broker

w#%% Licensed Assistant

SIMPLY
GOGEOUS
100 ACRE

FARM
Restored
= Victorian (1861)
| upgraded thor-
ik y, stun-
e ning kitchen
designed & built by master cabinet maker,
excellent workshop, great barn & beautiful
property. All in the hills of Erin. $845,000.
Call Kathy Ellis*. 04-394-91

FABULOUS
CUSTOM
BUILT
HOME!

§ EXCELLENT
_ L) LOCATION!

: ' COUNTRY

YET Sﬂ CLUSE TO TOWN!!!

Easy access to 401, 407, 410l BUNGALOW with lots of
room and unique floor plan, walkout, finished basement!!
Double car garage, plus workshop area with large garage
door for easy loading/storage, etc. 2 kitchens, 4 wash-
rooms, 3+1 bdrms, sunken family rm with fireplace, L-
shaped kitchen, separate. Formal DR/LR and lots more!
Call Anna Lostritto* for details today!l! 04-656-91

'~ $560,000

COME
INVEST IN

GEORGE-
TOWN

8 Triplex for sale.

™ | egal non-conform-

ing C2 zoning. Roof

A new April 2004,

SRS, Windows & furnace
1991. Excellent tenants. 5335 000. Kathy Ellis*.

04-628-30

4 LEVEL SIDESPLIT ON HUGE
LOT IN QUAINT VILLAGE

3 bedrooms, family room with wood burning insert
fireplace, eat-in kitchen, double car garage with
lots of parking space - Offered at $224,900. For
details & to view call Mike Labey”. 04-640-99

EXCELLENT

OPPORTUNITY
to own one of last vacant
Core Commercial Areas in
Georgetown. Investment
opps. Include: daycare,
retail, hotel/motel, athletic
club, school, church, PUB-
LIC PARKING, PUBLIC
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